12. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon

VIL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Berlin Reinickendorf, 05.09.20010

Norddeutsche Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Platz St.-Nr. Name

5093 Krinke
5167 Sporleder
5018 Brandt
5132 Parsiegla
5049 GrielRbach
5140 Preston
5116 Musiol
5142 Quednau
5177 Tamms
5050 Grimm
5035 Fleischer
5161 Schulz
5085 Kolberg
5193 Winkler
5063 Holland
5007 Beck
5841 Neumann
5119 Nawratil
5151 Sander
5099 Lee

5079 Kleinemeyer
5164 Semper
5077 Klares
5111 Maschke
5103 Lindenau
5175 Suhr
5040 Gluth
5109 Marbe-Sans
5163 Schwedt
5147 Rolfes
5156 Schonhardt
5146 Ritter
5021 Buhrke
5141 Przibilla
5001 Bartel
5013 Blankenhagel
5128 Paape
5022 Busse
5002 Barthel
5052 Grund
5039 Gersbeck
5157 Schroter
5054 Hacke
5171 Stolle
5166 Sistori
5092 Krieger

Ergebnisliste Frauen

Vorname
Nicole
Manuela
Victoria
Karsta
Anne
Emily
Edeltraud
Natalia
Jessica
Annette
Susanne
Ullika
Jutta
Steffi
Annika
Janina
Cornelia
Claudia
Daniela
Gayle
Dagmar
Anette
Nicol
Sabine
Ines
Ruth
Gisela
Caren
Annamaria
Katharina
Elke
Renate
Claudia
Elisa
Barbel
Kerstin
Karin
Kirstin
Nelia
Carola
Anette
Susanne
Siglinde
Ingrid

Andrea-Maria

Doris

Jahr Verein

1978 LG Nienburg

1971 TuS Germania Schnelsen
1989 OSC Berlin

1963 SCC Berlin

1979 OSC Berlin

1982 LTC Berlin

1962 OSC Berlin

1974 LG Celle-Land

1979 SCC Berlin

1964 LTC Berlin

1979 SCC Berlin

1962 LTC Berlin

1960 PSB 24 Berlin

1980 LC RON-HILL Berlin
1982 Team Oberhavel

1976 SV Werder Bremen
1959 LC Cottbus

1964 Polizei SV Berlin

1973 SV Germania Helmstedt
1955 SC Brandenburg Berlin
1956 Barsbutteler SV

1963 Team Oberhavel

1973 SV Germania Helmstedt
1969 SCC Berlin

1974 LTC Berlin

1954 PSB 24 Berlin

1956 SCC Berlin

1964 LG Sud Berlin

1970 Vorspiel SSL Berlin
1959 SCC Berlin

1974 OSC Berlin

1948 SV Germania Helmstedt
1958 LG Celle-Land

1961 SCC Berlin

1962 LAC Berlin

1965 Team Oberhavel

1958 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1969 Team Oberhavel

1957 SCC Berlin

1975 SV Germania Helmstedt
1967 SCC Berlin

1984 Team Oberhavel

1949 SCC Berlin

1962 SV Germania Helmstedt
1959 LG Sud Berlin

1962 LG Sud Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:21:31
01:25:11
01:25:37
01:25:41
01:27:33
01:28:57
01:29:34
01:31:42
01:33:31
01:34:40
01:35:16
01:35:37
01:36:30
01:37:33
01:38:15
01:38:56
01:40:03
01:42:24
01:43:56
01:44:19
01:45:08
01:45:12
01:45:36
01:45:58
01:46:04
01:46:48
01:47:34
01:48:39
01:48:51
01:49:07
01:49:12
01:49:15
01:49:32
01:49:51
01:50:12
01:50:20
01:50:31
01:51:04
01:51:21
01:51:25
01:51:34
01:51:43
01:52:04
01:52:29
01:53:28
01:53:32
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12. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon
VIL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Berlin Reinickendorf, 05.09.20010

Norddeutsche Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Platz St.-Nr. Name
47 5316 Bo6hm
48 5046 Gothel
49 5057 Hebestreit
50 5075 Kirchmer
51 5134 Pernil3
52 5174 Stiber
53 5053 Haase
54 5191 Wepler
55 5004 WiRmann
56 5080 Kliem
57 5137 Pfeuffer
58 5126 Orlowski

Ergebnisliste Frauen

Vorname
Inger
Gisela
Jutta
Regina
Patricia
Petra
Brigitta
Astrid
llona
Anita
Erika
Christa

Jahr Verein

1953 OSC Berlin

1950 LG Markisch-Oderland
1948 Team Oberhavel

1961 SV Germania Helmstedt
1964 Team Oberhavel

1956 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1950 Reinickendorfer Fiichse
1950 SCC Berlin

1945 LG Luneburg Stadt und Land
1967 Kissingen SV Berlin

1941 SV Germania Helmstedt
1941 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:53:36
01:54:32
01:56:48
01:59:01
02:02:29
02:02:50
02:03:05
02:03:36
02:03:44
02:04:04
02:18:48
02:41:29
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